2/28/2022
httPS:IIPfms.nic.in/sanctiOnlTemPlateAdVice.aSPX?AdViceNUm=VRrl+ys2HTbc=&Confirmation=XRxMAKIUHS4=
To,
The General Manager,
Reserve Bank of India,
Central Accounts Section,
Additional Office Building,
East High Court Road,

4. CGM, RBI, CAS, Nagpur
5. Dir. (HFA-1&3), MoHUA
6. Dir. (IFD), MoHUA
7. DS (Budget), MoHUA
8. Section Officer (Admn-II), MoHUA, Nirman Bhawan, New Delhi
9. PMU (MIS), HFA Directorate
10. Dy. Chief (MIS/DRMC), HFA Directorate to place this sanction at appropriate place on
the website of the Ministry.
11. Sanction folder \~~,..~
(B. K.'IfM\;;d:~
Under Secretary to the Government of India
Tel: 23063285
"
Beneficiary Led Individual House
Construction Vertical - 4 (
22 BlC Nadaun 7C02B00110026083 ) 26/03/2018 332.010 85.50000 49 0 0 49 48 0 0 48 2 1 24.00000 0.00000 0.00000 48 0 0 33.60000000 4.80000000 0.00000000Beneficiary Led Individual House
Nagrota Construction Vertical - 4 (
23 BlC Bagwan 7C0280OO96026201) 26/03/2018 419.390 108.00000 52 0 0 52 52 0 0 52 2 1 24.00000 0.00000 0.00000 52 0 0 38.40000000 11.40000000 0.60000000Beneficiary Led Individual House
Construction 15 Vertical - 4 (
24 BlC Naina Devi 7C02800120026288 ) 26/03/2018 87.300 22.50000 9 0 0 9 9 0 0 9 2 1 3.60000 0.00000 0.00000 9 0 0 7.20000000 3.60000000 0.00000000Beneficiary Led Individual house
25 BlC Narkanda construction ( 7C02800134007474 ) 26/03/2018 34.950 9.00000 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 2 1 3.00000 0.00000 0.00000 5 0 0 3.00000000 0.60000000 0.00000000Beneficiary Led Individual House
Construction Vertical - 4 (
26 BlC Nerchowk 7C02175008026089 ) 26/03/2018 1885.680 486.00000 17 0 0 17 17 0 0 17 2 1 10.80000 0.00000 0.00000 17 0 0 9.60000000 194.40000000 1.20000000Beneficiary led Individual House
Construction Vertical - 4 (
27 BlC Nurpur 7C02800092026154 ) 26/03/2018 180.420 46.50000 22 0 0 22 23 0 0 23 2 1 12.00000 0.00000 0.00000 22 0 0 14.40000000 4.20000000 1.20000000Bene iciary led Individual House
Construction Vertical - 4 (
28 BlC Palampur 7C02800099026300 ) 26/03/2018 52.420 13.50000 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 2 1 ·0.60000 0.00000 0.00000 5 0 0 6.60000000 3.00000000 0.00000000Beneficiary Led Individual House
Construction Vertical - 4 (
29 BlC Paonta Sahib 7C02800132007495 ) 26/03/2018 261.900 67.50000 20 0 0 20 20 0 0 20 2 1 12.60000 0.00000 0.00000 20 0 0 11.40000000 13.20000000 1.80000000Beneficiary Led Individual House
Construction vertlcal. 4 (
30 BlC Rajgarh 7C02800130007494 ) 26/03/2018 203.700 52.50000 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 2 1 3.00000 0.00000 0.00000 5 0 0 3.00000000 18.00000000 0.00000000Beneficiary Led Individual House
31 BlC Rarnpur Construction ( 7C02800133026158 ) 26/03/2018 75.720 19.50000 7 0 0 7 12 0 0 12 2 1 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 7 0 0 8.40000000 0.60000000 0.00000000Beneficiary led Individual House
Construction vertlcal . 4 (
32 BlC Rawalsar 7C02800108026103 ) 26/03/2018 174.600 45.00000 14 0 0 14 14 0 0 14 2 1 6.60000 0.00000 0.00000 14 0 0 10.20000000 12.60000000 0.00000000Beneficiary led Individual house
33 BlC Rohru construction ( 7C02800142007469) 26/03/2018 11.650 3.00000 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0.60000 0.00000 0.00000 1 0 0 0.60000000 0.60000000 0.00000000Beneficiary led Individual House
Construction vertical-a (
34 BlC Santokhgarh 7C02800117026085 ) 26/03/2018 302.640 78.00000 37 0 0 37 37 0 0 37 2 1 20.40000 0.00000 0.00000 37 0 0 24.00000000 9.60000000 0.00000000Beneficiary Led Individual House
Construction vertfcal-e (
35 BlC Sarkaghat 7C02800105007484 ) 26/03/2018 605.280 156.00000 54 0 0 54 54 0 0 54 2 1 33.00000 0.00000 0.00000 54 0 0 31.80000000 29.40000000 0.60000000Beneficiary led Individual House
36 BlC Seoni Construction ( 7C02800135026159) 26/03/2018 58.250 15.00000 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 2 1 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 3 0 0 3.60000000 3.00000000 0.00000000BlCV4 NEWCONSTRUCTIONPHASEI (
37 BlC Sundarnagar 7C02800106026160 ) 26/03/2018 459.780 11850000 61 0 0 61 62 0 0 62 2 1 11.40000 0.00000 0.00000 61 0 0 61.80000000 16.80000000 0.60000000Beneficiary led Individual House
Construction Vertical- 4 (
38 BlC Tahliwal 7C02021078026101 ) 26/03/2018 197.880 51.00000 30 0 0 30 30 0 0 30 2 1 16.20000 0.00000 0.00000 30 0 0 19.80000000 3.00000000 0.00000000Beneficiary led Individual House
Construction Vertical - 4 (
39 BlC Talai 7C02800119026108 ) 26/03/2018 116.400 30.00000 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 2 1 1.80000 0.00000 0.00000 3 0 0 1.80000000 10.80000000 0.60000000Beneficiary led Individual House
40 BlC Theog Construction ( 7C02800138026156) 26/03/2018 69.900 18.00000 5 0 0 5 6 0 0 6 2 1 LBOOOO 0.00000 0.00000 5 0 0 4.20000000 4.80000000 0.00000000Beneficiary led Individual House
Construction Vertical - 4 (
41 BlC Tlra Sujanpur 7C02800109026088 ) 26/03/2018 576.180 148.50000 61 0 0 61 61 0 0 61 2 1 32.40000 0.00000 0.00000 61 0 0 40.80000000 24.60000000 0.00000000.' , '""",.' ~ .,
" '" '<i"i .• '0. Gi:and:total't}.; ]4625' 0.'.;-"0 1.025 1!p31 Q'"O 1.6U '", ,", .. 875.4'"00(1' 0.00000· O.OOOOQ 1619 ".0 ';:"0 19l51.AIlOO<XJOO ;64.4OOQOIJ<lO1~
'.
"
'.